Sunday, July 23, 2017
Advanced Gamblers

Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 16 seconds

Pl ace Arnband Call Nanme Ti me 7Pt
1 22024 Angel 38. 07 0
2 22008 M sty No Ti ne 0

22007 Ri bo Absent

Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 16 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Ti me 7Pt

1 20013 Gnen 35. 55 0

Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 17 seconds

Pl ace Arnband Call Nanme Ti me 7Pt
1 16008 Derrick No Ti nme 0
2 16005 Royce No Ti e 0

Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 17 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Ti me 7Pt

1 14007 Spi ce 54. 45 0

Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 6
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 1

1

Percent Qualified: 16.7%

Advanced 22 inch Judge:

~

Advanced 20 inch Judge:

Advanced 16 inch Judge:

Advanced 14 inch Judge:

Boone

Qualified

Boone

Boone

Boone



Sunday, July 23, 2017
Masters Gamblers

Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 16 seconds Masters 24 inch Judge: Sheri Boone
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganbl e Scor e
2 24014 Ranger No Ti e 0 4 4 3 35

24009 Power 38.71 0 3 3 3 27
1 24015 Di vot 36. 43 1 2 5 3 20 55
24006 Hal I'i ah 42.90 0 3 2 5 26
24003 MIlo No Ti ne 0 1 2 3 14
3 24008  Tucker 40. 58 2 1 3 2 30
24002 M sha 45.72 2 1 2 1 26
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 16 seconds Masters 22 inch Judge: Sheri Boone
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganbl e Scor e
4 22018 Jed 41. 94 0 3 4 5 32
22023 Bob 42. 47 1 3 2 2 30
3 22019 C ewe 38.95 2 3 2 1 36
22002 Sadi e (Sm 45. 60 1 1 4 2 26
22015 Twister 40. 61 0 2 4 5 27
22011  Tyme 40. 01 2 1 3 1 29
1 22010  Zesty 39.90 0 4 4 6 20 58
22006 Merlynn F... No Tine 0 3 4 4 31
22005 Gifter 42. 19 2 0 3 4 27
2 22004  Charlie 38.41 1 3 3 1 20 52
22003 Pi st ol 41. 22 1 1 1 9 24
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 16 seconds Masters 20 inch Judge: Sheri Boone
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganbl e Scor e
1 20002 Vinca 40. 35 2 1 3 3 20 51
2 20008  Tuggi e 45. 48 1 2 4 4 33
20004 Wit ney 41.76 2 1 3 3 31
20003 Lily 41. 81 0 3 3 4 28
3 20001 Shi ne 42.16 2 1 2 7 32
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 17 seconds Masters 16 inch Judge: Sheri Boone
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganbl e Scor e
1 16009 Cul l en 41. 20 2 2 2 3 20 53

Qualified

Qualified

Qualified

Qualified

Qualified



16006 Sni ckers 41. 49 0 2 2 6 22
2 16007 Fuji 39. 19 2 1 1 6 20 48 Qualified
3 16004  Teddy 43. 03 1 1 3 7 28
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 17 seconds Masters 14 inch Judge: Sheri Boone
Place Arnband Call Name Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganbl e Score
14004 SeaSea Absent

Total Nunmber of Dogs Show ng: 27

Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1

Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O

Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O

Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 6
Percent Qualified: 22.2%



Sunday, July 23, 2017
Performance| Gamblers

Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 17 seconds Per f or mance | 12 inch Judge: Sheri Boone
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganbl e Scor e
1 P12008 Tessa 39. 97 1 1 3 3 20 44 Qualified
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 18 seconds Per f or mance | 8 inch Judge: Sheri Boone
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganbl e Scor e
1 P08006 Becca 33. 30 1 2 3 4 20 50 Qualified

Total Nunber of Dogs Showi ng: 2
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 2

1

Percent Qualified: 100.0%



Openi ng: 25 seconds

Pl ace Arnband Call
1 P20023 Ryder
2 P20022 Zoey
3 P20019 Curly

P20014 Dell a
P20005 Bias

Openi ng: 25 seconds

Pl ace

1 P16005

Ar mband Cal

Spring

Openi ng: 25 seconds

Pl ace

1 P14002

Ar mband Cal

Blitz

Openi ng: 25 seconds

Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Nunber of Dogs Absent:
Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:

Nunber of Dogs Not Scor ed:

Pl ace Arnband Call
1 P0O8007 Josi e
2 PO8005 Marl oo
3 P0O8004 N ke
P08002 M ckey
Tot al
Tot al
Tot al
Tot al
Tot al Nunber

Name

Name

Name

Name

of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

17 seconds
Ti me

No Ti ne
No Ti ne
No Ti ne
Absent
Absent

17 seconds
Ti me

No Ti nme

17 seconds
Ti me

49. 69

19 seconds
Ti me

No Ti ne
No Ti ne
47.55
Absent

CoOcOW®

Sunday, July 23, 2017
Performance |l Gamblers

7Pt

0
0
0

7Pt

0

7Pt

0

7Pt

0
0
0

Per f ormance ||
5Pt 3Pt 1Pt

2 3 1
2 2 3
1 2 5

Per f ormance ||
5Pt 3Pt 1Pt

1 2 5

Per f ormance ||
5Pt 3Pt 1Pt

2 2 4

Per f ormance ||
5Pt 3Pt 1Pt

2 5 3
2 3 6
2 2 5

20 inch Judge: Sheri
Ganbl e Score
20
19
16
16 inch Judge: Sheri
Ganbl e Score
16
14 inch Judge: Sheri
Ganbl e Score
20
8 inch Judge: Sheri
Ganbl e Score
28
25
21

Boone

Boone

Boone

Boone



Openi ng: 25 seconds

Pl ace

[EEN

Openi ng: 25 seconds

Pl ace

3

Openi ng: 25 seconds

Pl ace

3
1

Arnband Call Name

P20027 Max
P20024 Wk
P20003 Phant om
P20008 Cus
P20001 Ari
P20026 Pi

P20010 Comet
P20021 Charlie
P20020 Pearl (O
P20018 Rai ney
P20017 Molly
P20016 Kutter
P20015 Demi
P20013 Corey
P20012 Captain
P20004 Striker (D)
P20002 Bi gzbee

Arnband Call Name

P16003 Dar by
P16022 Nixie
P16018 Finn
P16002 Raef
P16017 G omt
P16014 Zig
P16010 Jack (V)
P16009 Malia
P16007 Bentl ey
P16004 Deena

Arnband Call Name

P14009 Trevor
P14007 Simi

Ganbl e:

Ganbl e:

Ganbl e:

Ti me

43.
No

40.
47.
No

47.
42.
41.
41.

37.
33.
39.
38.
Abs
36.
42.

Ti me

46.
44,
46.
44,
40.
44,
40.
35.
47.
50.

Ti me

43.
40.

Sunday, July 23, 2017

Performancelll Gamblers

24
Ti me
66
39
Ti me
45
52
40
51
Ti me
87
65
64
52
ent
54
31

97
08
13
49
74
00
24
12
18
39

20
13

17 seconds

7Pt

NORFRPRFPOPFPOOOORFR,OOO

o

17 seconds

7Pt

OFRPPFPOOONOLPRLPR

17 seconds

7Pt

Perf ormance |11

SPt

P WEFRPNEFEFDNNMNMNNWNMNNDNPRPPRP

N W

3Pt

WA OOAOWWWWDNWNWEAEDNDN

IS

1Pt

NOPWNEPWOORLDNDNN-SN

)]

Perf ormance |11

SPt

NEFENNEFE OWODNMNMNNDNDNMDDN

3Pt

AN WNWWWWDNW

1Pt

ONWOREFEPNNWA

Perf ormance |11

SPt

3Pt

1Pt

3
6

20 inch Judge:

Gambl e

20

20

20
20

20

16 inch Judge:

Gambl e

20

14 inch Judge:

Gambl e

Scor e

18
13
24
28
17
30
22
22
47
16
49
31
53
50

52
20

Scor e

30
26
26
35
25
15
22
49
20
28

Scor e

24
33

Sheri Boone

Qualified
Qualified

Qualified
Qualified

Qualified

Sheri Boone

Qualified

Sheri Boone



P14006 Cus 44. 24 0 1 4 7 24
P14005 Tach No Ti ne 0 0 0 1 1
2 P14004 dive 43. 13 0 2 4 2 24
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 18 seconds Performance |11 12 inch Judge: Sheri Boone
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganbl e Scor e
3 P12009 Sadie (St) 43. 97 1 1 3 4 25
1 P12012 Jasper 42. 84 2 1 2 4 20 49 Qalified
2 P12005 Duncan 43. 42 0 3 3 6 30
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 19 seconds Performance |11 8 inch Judge: Sheri Boone
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganbl e Scor e
2 P08008 Dixie 46. 72 0 1 3 6 20
1 P0O8001 Vi nny 39. 67 0 2 2 4 20 40 Qualified

Total Nunber of Dogs Showi ng: 36

Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1

Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O

Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O

Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 8
Percent Qualified: 22.2%



Sunday, July 23, 2017
Starters Gamblers

Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 14 seconds Starters/Novice 24 inch
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganbl e
24017 Wi 42.61 1 1 2 3
24016 Si x 49. 66 0 1 3 4
2 24010 Roxy 34. 88 1 2 3 3
3 24007 Ri |l ey 34.57 0 2 2 6
1 24004  Shasta 34.73 0 1 2 6 20
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 14 seconds Starters/Novice 22 inch
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganbl e
2 22021 Varsity 32.76 0 0 2 8 20
1 22012 Wdgit 32.78 0 2 2 7 20
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 14 seconds Starters/Novice 20 inch
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganbl e
1 20014 Ri se 35. 68 1 1 3 4 20
20007 Mal | ey Absent
2 20006 Maeve 43. 86 1 1 2 4
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 15 seconds Starters/Novice 16 inch
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganbl e
2 16011  Tenpe 35. 84 0 2 1 7 20
16010 Noah Absent
1 16001 Di no 38. 64 0 2 2 6 20
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 16 seconds Starters/Novice 10 inch
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganbl e
1 10001 Fi nn No Ti e 0 1 2 3

Judge: Sheri Boone
Score

21
18
29

22
37

Judge: Sheri Boone
Score

34
43 Qualified

Judge: Sheri Boone
Score

45 Qualified

22

Judge: Sheri Boone
Score

40 Qualified

42 Qualified

Judge: Sheri Boone
Score

14



Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

12

4
33. 3%



Sunday, July 23, 2017

Veterans Gamblers

Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 19 seconds Vet er ans
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt
1 V12002 Kiki D 36. 90 1 1 4
3 V12001 Chi ef No Ti ne 0 2 3
2 V12001 Ariel 38. 26 1 1 3
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 20 seconds Vet er ans
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt
1 V08002 Doolin 43. 79 0 3 3
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 21 seconds Vet er ans
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt
1 V04001 Delilah 39. 89 0 2 2
Total Number of Dogs Showi ng: 5
Total Nunmber of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 1
2

Percent Qualified: 20.0%

12 inch Judge: Sheri Boone
1Pt Ganbl e Scor e
4 28
2 21
6 27
8 inch Judge: Sheri Boone
1Pt Ganbl e Scor e
4 28
4 inch Judge: Sheri Boone
1Pt Ganbl e Scor e
6 20 42 Qualified



D stance: 144 yards SCT: 38 seconds Advanced 24 inch
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Ti me TFI ts R S

1 24014 Ranger 31.54 0. 00 0
D stance: 144 yards SCT: 38 seconds Advanced 22 inch
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Ti me TFI ts R S

22008 M sty Absent

Di stance: 144 yards SCT: 38 seconds Advanced 20 inch
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Ti me TFI ts R S

1 20012 Pink (L) 33.74 0. 00 0
Di stance: 138 yards SCT: 39 seconds Advanced 14 inch
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Ti me TFI ts R S

1 14007 Spi ce 35.01 0. 00 0

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

Sunday, July 23, 2017
Advanced Jumpers

00. 0%

Qualified

Qualified

Qualified



D stance: 149 yards SCT:
Pl ace Arnband Call Nanme
20009 Tuul

1 20008 Tuggi e
20005 Whi t
20001 Shi ne
D stance: 149 yards SCT:
Pl ace Arnband Call Nanme
24015 D vot
24008 Tucker
1 24003 MIlo
24002 M sha
D stance: 149 yards SCT:
Pl ace Arnband Call Nanme
22005 Gifter
22023 Bob
3 22019 d ewe
22016 Fia
2 22015 Twi st er
22011 Tyme
22010 Zesty
1 22004 Charlie
D stance: 143 yards SCT:
Pl ace Arnband Call Nanme
16014 Ri sk
16009 Cul I en
1 16007 Fuj i
2 16006 Sni ckers

Sunday, July 23, 2017

36 seconds
Ti me

Absent
28. 39
No Ti ne
No Ti ne

36 seconds
Ti me

Absent
Absent
31.92
No Ti ne

36 seconds
Ti me

No Ti ne
Absent
28.51
Absent
31.95
No Ti ne
Absent
25.73

37 seconds
Ti me

No Ti ne
No Ti ne
27.21
35. 85

Masters Jumpers
Masters 20 inch
TFI ts R S
0.00 2 0
0.00 0 0
0.00 0 0
Masters 24 inch
TFI ts R S
0.00 1 0
0.00 0 0
Masters 22 inch
TFI ts R S
0.00 0 0
0.00 1 0
0.00 0 0
0.00 0 0
0.00 0 0
Masters 16 inch
TFI ts R S
0.00 0 0
0.00 0 0
0.00 0 0
0.00 0 0

Judge:

o O

Judge:

o

Judge:

Judge:

O O oo

Sher i
E

=

Sher i
E

Sher i
E

Sher i
E

(ool i

Boone
Scor e

10. 00
Elim
Elim

Boone
Scor e

5.00
Elim

Boone
Scor e

Elim

5. 00

0. 00
Elim

0. 00

Boone
Scor e

Elim
Elim
0. 00
0. 00

Qualified

Qualified

Qualified
Qualified



D stance: 143 yards SCT: 37 seconds Masters 14 inch
Place Arnband Call Name  Tine TFl ts R S
14005 Brio No Ti e 0. 00 0 0
Total Nunber of Dogs Showi ng: 15
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 6
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 4
Percent Qualified: 26.7%

Judge:
F

Sher i

E

1

Boone
Scor e

Elim



Di stance: 114 yards SCT: 34 seconds

Pl ace Arnband Call Nanme Ti me

1 P20003 Phant om 18. 71

D stance: 114 yards SCT: 34 seconds

Pl ace Arnband Call Nanme Ti me

1 P16005 Spring 26. 07

D stance: 114 yards SCT: 37 seconds

Pl ace Arnband Call Nanme Ti me

1 P12008 Tessa 26.19
2 P12006 Aria 33.10

Di stance: 114 yards SCT: 40 seconds

Pl ace Arnband Call Nanme Ti me

1 P0O8006 Becca 24. 25

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

Sunday, July 23, 2017
Performance | Jumpers

Per f or mance |
TFI ts R S

0. 00 0 2

Per f or mance |
TFI ts R S

0. 00 0 0

Per f or mance |

TRl ts R S
0. 00 0 0
0. 00 0 1

Per f or mance |

TRl ts R S
0. 00 0 0
0. 0%

o

Sheri Boone
Scor e

10. 00

Sheri Boone
Scor e

0.00 Qualified

Sheri Boone
Scor e

0.00 Qualified
5.00

Sheri Boone
Scor e

0.00 Qualified



Sunday, July 23, 2017
Performance |l Jumpers

Di stance: 144 yards SCT: 41 seconds Per f or mance |
Place Arnband Call Name Ti e TFlts R S
P20023 Ryder Absent
P20022 Zoey Absent
2 P20019 Curly 35. 14 0. 00 0 1
P20014 Della Absent
1 P20005 Bi as 35. 14 0. 00 0 0
D stance: 144 yards SCT: 41 seconds Per f or mance |
Place Arnband Call Name Ti e TFlts R S
P16020 Kai da Absent
Di stance: 138 yards SCT: 42 seconds Per f or mance |
Place Arnband Call Name Ti e TFlts R S
1 P12009 Sadie (St) 41. 63 0. 00 0 0
Di stance: 138 yards SCT: 45 seconds Per f or mance |
Place Arnband Call Name Ti e TFlts R S
P0O8005 Marl o Absent
Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 3
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 5
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 2
Percent Qualified: 66.7%

20 inch Judge:
F E

16 inch Judge:
F E

12 inch Judge:
F E

0 0

8 inch Judge:
F E

Sher i
Scor e

Boone

5. 00

0.00 Qualified

Sher i
Scor e

Boone

Sher i
Scor e

Boone

0.00 Qualified

Sher i
Scor e

Boone



D st ance:
Pl ace

P20027
P20016
2 P20002
P20017
1 P20026
4 P20024
P20021
P20020
P20018
P20015
P20013
P20011
P20010
3 P20008
P20004
P20001

D st ance:
Pl ace

2 P16003

149 yards
Arnband Cal

149 yards
Arnband Cal

SCT:
Nanme

Max
Kutter

Bi gzbee
Mol |y

P

W k
Charlie
Pearl (O
Rai ney
Demi

Cor ey
Madel i ne
Conet
Cus
Striker
Ari

(D

SCT:
Nanme

Dar by
Fi nn
Zig
Mal i a

P16018
1 P16014
P16009

SCT:
Nanme

D stance: 149 yards
Pl ace Arnband Call

P14009 Trevor
P14007 Sim
P14005 Tach

SCT:
Nanme

D stance: 143 yards
Pl ace Arnband Call

1 P12010 Dahl

Sunday, July 23, 2017
Performance | 11/Veterans Jumpers

39 seconds Per f ormance ||

Ti me TFl ts R S
43.94 4,94 0 0 0
32.72 0. 00 2 1 0
28.75 0. 00 0 0 0
Absent
28.50 0. 00 0 0 0
29. 56 0. 00 0 0 0
39.54 0.54 1 0 0
31.41 0. 00 0 0 0
Absent
Absent
Absent
34.20 0. 00 0 0 0
33. 47 0. 00 1 0 0
29. 02 0. 00 0 0 0
30. 82 0. 00 0 0 0
Absent

39 seconds Per f ormance 111 16 inch

Ti me TFl ts R S
32.22 0.00 0 0 0
No Ti ne 0.00 0 0 0
32.05 0.00 0 0 0
Absent

39 seconds Perf ormance |11 14 i nch

Ti me TFl ts R S
Absent
Absent
No Ti ne 0.00 0 0 0
40 seconds Perf ormance |11 12 inch

Ti me TFl ts R S

35.15 0. 00 0 0

20 inch

Judge:

E

o O o

O O oo

O O oo

Judge:

E

=

Judge:

E

Judge:

E

0

Sher i
Scor e

4.
15. 00
0.

o wu oo

cowo

94

00

.00

00

.54
.00

00

.00
.00

00

Sher i
Scor e

Boone

Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi

Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Boone

ed

ed
ed

ed

ed

ed
ed

0.00 Qualified
Elim
0.00 Qualified

Sher i
Scor e

Boone

Elim

Sher i
Scor e

Boone

0.00 Qualified



Di stance: 143 yards SCT: 42 seconds Per formance |11
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Ti me TFI ts R S
2 P08008 Dixie 40. 39 0. 00 0 0
1 P08007 Josie 37.26 0. 00 0 0
3 P0O8001 Vi nny 41. 38 0. 00 0 0
Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 19
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 8
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 13
Percent Qualified: 68.4%
Di stance: 149 yards SCT: 42 seconds Veterans 12 inch
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Ti me TFI ts R S
1 V12002 Kiki D 27.94 0. 00 0 0
V12001 Ariel No Ti ne 0. 00 0 0
2 Chi ne 38. 32 0. 00 0 0
Di stance: 143 yards SCT: 43 seconds Vet er ans 8 inch
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Ti me TFIts R S
V08002 Doolin Absent
Di stance: 143 yards SCT: 45 seconds Vet er ans 4 inch
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Ti me TFI ts R S
V04001 Delilah Absent

8 inch Judge:

F

o o

Judge:
F

o

Judge:
F

Judge:
F

E

o

Sher i
E

0
1
0

Sher i
E

Sher i
E

Sher i
Scor e

Boone

0. 00
0. 00
0. 00

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified

Boone
Scor e

0.00 Qualified
Elim
0.00 Qualified

Boone
Scor e

Boone
Scor e



Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:



D stance: 114 yards SCT:

Place Arnband Call Name

2 24017 Wi

1 24016 Si x
24012 Runor (B)
24004 Shast a

D stance: 114 yards SCT:

Place Arnband Call Name

1 22024  Ange

3 22021 Varsity
22012 Wdgit
22007 Ri bo
22006 Merlynn F..

2 22001  Wash

D stance: 114 yards SCT:

Place Arnband Call Name
22022 Anni e

1 20014 Ri se
20007 Mal | ey

D stance: 114 yards SCT:

Place Arnband Call Name
16011 Tenpe
16010 Noah
16008 Derrick

1 16001 D no

D stance: 114 yards SCT:

Place Arnband Call Name
14003 Si nni e

Sunday, July 23, 2017
StartersJumpers

31 seconds Starters/ Novice 24 inch
Ti me TFl ts R S F
23. 97 0.00 0 2 0
37.08 6. 08 0 0 0
Absent
Absent
31 seconds Starters/ Novice 22 inch
Ti me TFl ts R S F
20.79 0.00 0 1 0
20.79 0.00 0 3 0
Absent
Absent
24.81 0.00 0 3 0
22.86 0.00 0 1 0
31 seconds Starters/ Novice 20 inch
Ti me TFl ts R S F
No Ti ne 0.00 0 0 0
45, 33 14. 33 0 2 0
Absent
34 seconds Starters/ Novice 16 i nch
Ti me TFl ts R S F
Absent
Absent
Absent
26. 06 0.00 0 0 0
34 seconds Starters/ Novice 14 i nch
Ti me TFl ts R S F
Absent

Judge:
E

0
0

Judge:
E

0

0

0

0
Judge:

E

0

Judge:
E

0

Judge:
E

Sher i
Scor e

10. 00
6. 08

Sher i
Scor e

5. 00
15. 00

15. 00
5. 00

Sher i
Scor e

Elim
24. 33

Sher i
Scor e

0. 00

Sher i
Scor e

Boone

Boone

Boone

Boone

Qualified

Boone



Di stance: 114 yards SCT: 37 seconds Starters/Novice 10 inch Judge: Sheri Boone
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e

10001 Fi nn No Ti nme 0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim

Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 10

Total Number of Dogs Absent: 9

Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O

Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O

Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 1
Percent Qualified: 10.0%



Sunday, July 23, 2017
Advanced Pairs

D stance: 169 yards SCT: 59 seconds Advanced Open Judge: Sheri Boone
Place Arnband Call Name Ti e R S F E Score
1 16006 Sni ckers 54.59 0 0 0 0 54.59 Qualified

24006 *** Hal|jiah ***

2 22006 Merlynn F... 47.16 0 2 0 0 57.16 Qualified

22024  Angel

Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 3
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 3

1

Percent Qualified: 100.0%

Qualified



Sunday, July 23, 2017

Masters Pairs

D stance: 167 yards SCT: 53 seconds Masters (Open

Place Arnband Call Name Ti e R S
24008 Tucker No Ti e 0 0
24015 Di vot
24003 Mlo No Ti ne 0 0
24005 Si nner
22018 Jed No Ti ne 0 0
24009 Power
22015 Twi ster No Ti e 0 0
24006 Hal I'i ah

2 22004  Charlie 38. 35 1 1
22005 Gifter

1 22002 Sadi e (Sm 41. 14 0 0
22019 d ewe

3 20002 Vinca 46. 61 1 0
22011  Tyme
20008 Tuggi e No Ti e 0 0
22023 Bob
16004 Teddy No Ti e 0 0
22010 Zesty
16014 Ri sk No Ti e 0 0
22003 Pi st ol

4 20003 Lily 48. 53 0 2
20004 Wi t ney

Di stance: 162 yards SCT: 56 seconds Masters M ni

Place Arnband Call Name Ti e R S

1 16007 Fuji 38.21 0 0
16009 Cul |l en

Judge: Sheri Boone

F E
0 1
0 1
0 1
0 1
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 1
0 1
0 1
0 0

Judge: Sheri Boone
F E

0 0

Scor e

Elim

Elim

Elim

Elim

48.35 Qualified

Qualified

41.14 Qualified
Qualified

51.61 Qualified

Qualified

Elim

Elim

Elim

58. 53

Scor e

38.21 Qualified
Qualified



Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:



Sunday, July 23, 2017
Performancel Pairs

Di stance: 155 yards SCT: 76 seconds Per f or mance | Open Judge: Sheri Boone
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Ti me R S F E Scor e
1 P12010 Dahli 48. 54 0 0 0 0 48.54 Qualified

P20026 *** Pj **x

Di stance: 151 yards SCT: 74 seconds Per f or mance | M ni  Judge: Sheri Boone
Place Arnband Call Name Ti e R S F E Score
1 P08006 Becca 46. 78 0 0 0 0 46.78 Qualified
P12008 Tessa Qualified

Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 3
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 3

1

Percent Qualified: 100.0%



Sunday, July 23, 2017
Performancell Pairs

D stance: 169 yards SCT: 62 seconds
Place Arnband Call Name Ti e
1 P20019 Curly 51. 63
P14007 *** Sim ***
P20014 Della Absent
3 P12009 Sadie (St) 76. 48
P16020 Kai da
2 P14007 Sim 52. 87
P16005 Spring
Di stance: 164 yards SCT: 65 seconds
Place Arnband Call Name Ti e
P08004 Ni ke No Ti e
P0O8005 Marl o
1 P08002 M ckey 77.48
P08007 Josi e
Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 9
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 3
3

Percent Qualified:

3. 3%

Per f ormance ||
R

0

Per f ormance ||
R

0

S

S

0

0

Open

M ni

F

F

Judge:
E

Judge:
E

0

0

0

1

0

Sheri Boone
Scor e

51.63 Qualified

81. 48

57.87 Qualified
Qualified

Sheri Boone
Scor e

Elim

82. 48



D stance: 167 yards SCT:

Pl ace Arnband Call Nanme

P20012

P20020

P20024

P20016
P20018

4 P20010
P20017

2 P20004
P20026

P16002
P16017

PO8001
P20027

P14004
P20021

P16022
P20015

1 P14008
P20013

5 PO8008
P20008

P16003
P20002

P12012
P16017

3 P12003
P16014

P14005
P14009

Captain
Pearl (O
W k

Kutter
Rai ney

Corret
Mol |'y

Striker (D

P

Raef

*** Gomt

Vi nny
Max

dive
Charlie
N xi e
Demi
Tony
Cor ey
D xi e
Qus

Dar by
Bi gzbee

Jasper
Gomt

Pochi
Zig

Tach
Trevor

56 seconds

Ti me

Abs

48.

46.

47.

39.

50.

* % %

62.

64.

52.

38.

50.

50.

42.

62.

ent

78

44

36

52

21

12

51

11

76

72

63

Ti me

12

79

Sunday, July 23, 2017
Performancelll Pairs

R

Perf ormance |11

S

Open
F

Judge:
E

Sher i

Boone

Scor e

58.

56.

47.

39.

55.

67.

69.

57.

38.

50.

55.

47.

82.

78

44

36 Qualifi

Qual i fi

52 Qual i fi
Qual i fi

21 Qualifi

12

51

11

76 Qualifi

Qual i fi

72 Qual i fi
Qual i fi

63 Qualifi
Qual i fi

12 Qual i fi
Qual i fi

79

ed
ed

ed
ed

ed

ed
ed

ed
ed

ed
ed

ed
ed



Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:



Di stance: 155 yards SCT: 73 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Ti me

1 22001 Wash 47.50

24004 Shast a

2 20013 Gnen 56. 16

22012 Wdgit

20007 Mal | ey Absent

3 20006 Maeve 58. 97

22008 M sty

Di stance: 151 yards SCT: 71 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Ti me

1 14003 Si nni e 52.01

16001 D no

Total Nunmber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

Sunday, July 23, 2017
StartersPairs

0

Starters/ Novice
R S

0

00. 0%

Starters/ Novice
R S

Sheri Boone
Scor e

52.50 Qualified
Qualified

56.16 Qualified
Qualified

63.97 Qualified
Qualified

Sheri Boone
Scor e

52.01 Qualified
Qualified



Sunday, July 23, 2017

Veterans Snooker
Openi ng: 54 seconds Veterans 12 inch Judge: Sheri Boone
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 RA RC5 R ds
1 V12002 Kiki D 34.10 143 1+5 1+7 27
2 V12001 Ariel 51. 22 143 1+5 1+7 27
Openi ng: 56 seconds Vet er ans 8 inch Judge: Sheri Boone
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 RA RC5 R ds
V08002 Doolin Absent
Openi ng: 58 seconds Vet er ans 4 inch Judge: Sheri Boone
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 RA RC5 R ds
V04001 Delilah Absent
Total Nunber of Dogs Showi ng: 2
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 2
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 2
Percent Qualified: 100.0%

Scor e

45
45

Scor e

Scor e

Qualified
Qualified



Sunday, July 23, 2017
Advanced Snooker

Openi ng: 50 seconds Advanced 24 inch Judge: Sheri Boone

Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 RA RC5 R ds
1 24014 Ranger No Ti e 1+6 1+6 9

Openi ng: 50 seconds Advanced 22 inch Judge: Sheri Boone

Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 RA RC5 RC6 ds
1 22024  Angel 36. 75 143 145 147 20
2 22008 M sty No Ti e 1+6 1+6 9

22007 Ri bo Absent

Total Nunmber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:

Percent Qualified: 33.3%

Scor e

23

Scor e

38
23

Qualified



Openi ng: 50 seconds

Pl ace Arnband Call

[EEN

22019
3 22004
22005
22023
22011
22016
2 22015
22010
22018

d ewe
Charlie
Gifter
Bob
Tyme
Fia

Twi st er
Zesty
Jed

Openi ng: 50 seconds

Pl ace Arnband Call

24002
1 24005
24008
2 24009
24015
3 24003

M sha
Si nner
Tucker
Power
Di vot
MIlo

Openi ng: 50 seconds

Pl ace Arnband Call

1 20003
2 20005
3 20008

20009

Lily
Whi t
Tuggi e
Tuul

Openi ng: 52 seconds

Pl ace Arnband Call

14004
1 14007

SeaSea
Spi ce

Name

Name

Name

Name

Sunday, July 23, 2017
M aster s Snooker

Masters 22 inch Judge: Sheri Boone
Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 RC4 RCS

44.51 147 145 1+7
No Ti ne 1+7 1+6 1+7
No Ti ne 1+3 1+5 1+7
Absent

No Ti ne

Absent

40. 33 145 145 1+7
Absent

30. 77 1+3 145 1+7

Masters 24 inch Judge: Sheri Boone

Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 R4 RGCS
21. 06 1+7 1+0

47. 29 1+7 145 1+5

No Ti ne 1+3 1+5 1+7

47. 47 1+2 1+5 1+7

23.19 1+3 1+3 1+7

No Tine 1+5 1+5 1+7

Masters 20 inch Judge: Sheri Boone

Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 R4 RCH
36. 48 1+3 1+5 1+7

38.42 1+7 145

No Ti nme

Absent

Masters 14 inch Judge: Sheri Boone

Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 R4 RCH
Absent
50. 53 1+3 1+5 1+7

RC6

RC6

RC6

RC6

C's

27

27
27
0

C's

20

Scor e
49

32
27

47

23

Scor e

47
20
44
18
22

Scor e

45
41
0

Scor e

38

Super Q

Qualified

Super Q

Qualified

Super Q
Qualified

Qualified



Openi ng: 52 seconds Masters 16 inch Judge: Sheri Boone
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 RA RC5 R ds Scor e
2 16007 Fuj i 26. 08 1+7 1+5 140 0 15
16004 Teddy Absent
1 16006 Sni ckers 51.19 1+3 1+5 1+7 27 45 Super Q
3 16009 Cul I en 19. 63 1+7 0 8
Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 19
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 6
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 8
Percent Qualified: 42.1%



Per f or mance
Ti me

Openi ng: 52 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane

1 P16005 Spring No Ti e

Per f or mance
Ti me

Openi ng: 54 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane

1 P12008 Tessa 33.56

Per f or mance
Ti me

Openi ng: 56 seconds

Pl ace Arnband Call Nanme

1 P0O8006 Becca 37. 24

Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 3
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Number of Qualifiers: 2
Percent Qualified: 6

Sunday, July 23, 2017
Performance | Snooker

I 16 inch Judge: Sheri

RC1

1+0

I 12 inch Judge: Sheri

RC1

143 1+4 1+7

I 8 inch Judge: Sheri

RC1

143 1+4 1+7

6. 7%

Boone

Boone

Boone

RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 COs

RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 COs

27

RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 COs

27

Scor e

Scor e

44

Scor e

44

Qualified

Qualified



Sunday, July 23, 2017
Performance |l Snooker

Openi ng: 52 seconds Per f ormance || 20 inch Judge: Sheri Boone
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 RA RC5 R ds
3 P20022 Zoey No Ti e 1+0 0
2 P20019 Curly 21.26 1+7 0
P20014 Della Absent
1 P20005 Bi as 45. 32 143 1+3 1+7 27

Per f ormance ||
Ti me

Openi ng: 56 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Call

8 inch Judge: Sheri Boone

Name RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 COs

RC1

PO8005 Marl oo Absent

Tot al
Tot al
Tot al
Tot al

Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Nunber of Dogs Absent:
Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Nunber of Dogs Not Scor ed:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

WRLOOMNMNW

3. 3%

Scor e

1
8

43

Scor e

Qualified



Sunday, July 23, 2017
Performancelll Snooker

Openi ng: 52 seconds Per f ormance |11 14 inch Judge: Sheri Boone
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 RA RC5 R ds Scor e
P14009 Trevor Absent
3 P14004 dive 51.59 147 1+5 1+3 27 45 Qualified
2 P14006 Cus 44. 63 143 1+5 1+7 27 45 Qualified
P14005 Tach No Ti e 1+5 1+5 1+7 2 22
P14007 Sim Absent
1 P14008 Tony 40. 17 1+7 145 1+7 27 49 Super Q
Openi ng: 54 seconds Performance |11 12 inch Judge: Sheri Boone
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 RA RC5 RC6 ds Scor e
3 P12005 Duncan 43. 65 1+3 1+5 1+7 14 32
2 P12009 Sadie (St) 45,12 1+3 1+6 145 27 44  Qalified
1 P12010 Dahli 46. 41 143 1+5 1+7 27 45  SuperQ
Openi ng: 52 seconds Performance |11 20 inch Judge: Sheri Boone
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 RA RC5 R ds Scor e
4 P20027 Max 50. 43 1+3 1+5 1+7 27 45 Qualified
P20023 Ryder 54.53 145 1+5 1+5 20 38 (Qalified
P20001 Ari 65. 12 143 1+5 1+7 9 27
1 P20004 Striker (D) 46.80 1+7 1+6 1+7 27 50 Super Q
P20008 Cus 32.92 147 1+6 1+4 0 20
P20020 Pearl (O 33.15 147 1+5 1+5 0 20
P20015 Demi Absent
P20016 Kutter 26. 38 143 1+5 1+7 2 20
3 P20010 Comet 46. 68 147 1+5 1+7 27 49  SuperQ
P20017 Mblly 29.90 1+3 1+5 143 9 23
P20002 Bi gzbee 44, 45 1+7 1+6 1+7 5 28
P20026 Pi No Ti e 1+7 1+6 0 15
P20018 Rai ney No Ti e 1+5 1+0 0 7
2 P20021 Charlie 51. 97 1+7 1+6 1+7 27 50 Super Q
P20024 Wk No Ti e 1+2 1+0 0 4
Openi ng: 52 seconds Performance |11 16 inch Judge: Sheri Boone
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 RA RC5 RC6 ds Scor e
2 P16003 Dar by 47.01 1+7 1+5 1+7 27 49 Super Q

-1-



3 P16009 Mali a 34.
P16010 Jack (V) 55.
P16011 Chine 49,
P16014 Zig 23.

1 P16017 Gonit 47.
P16018 Finn 38.

Openi ng: 56 seconds
Place Arnband Call Name Ti e

T2 P08004 Ni ke 41.
T2 P08007 Josie 41.
1 P0O8001 Vi nny 47.
P0O8008 Di xi e 37.

43
38
53
56
37
05

14
14
04
71

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

Perf ormance |11

1+5
1+7
1+5
1+2
1+7
1+3

RC1
1+3
1+3
1+3
1+5

32

3

0

0

19

59. 4%

1+5
1+5
1+5
1+5
1+6
1+5

1+5
1+5
1+5
1+5

1+7
1+7
1+7

1+7
1+7

8 inch Judge:
RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 Os

1+5
1+5
1+7
1+7

27
20
27

27
27

27
27
27

2

47
42
47

50
45

Scor e

43
43
45
22

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified

Super Q
Qualified

Qualified
Qualified
Super Q



Sunday, July 23, 2017
Starters Snooker

Openi ng: 50 seconds Starters/Novice 24 inch Judge: Sheri Boone

Pl ace Arnband Call Nanme Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 R4 RC5 RC6 Os
1 24016 Si x 53.76 1+6 1+6 1+6 27
2 24010 Roxy 44,15 1+3 1+4 1+7 27
3 24004 Shast a 36. 40 1+3 1+5 1+5 27

Starters/ Novice
Ti me RC1

Openi ng: 50 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Call

22 inch Judge: Sheri Boone

Name RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 COs

1 22012 W dgi t 36.41 1+3 1+4 1+7 27

Openi ng: 50 seconds Starters/Novice 20 inch Judge: Sheri Boone
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 RA RC5 RC6 ds
2 20014 Ri se 48. 04 1+3 1+4 1+7 27
1 20013 Gnen 37.20 145 145 147 27
20007 Mal | ey Absent

Openi ng: 52 seconds Starters/Novice 16 inch Judge: Sheri Boone

Pl ace Arnband Call Nanme Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 R4 RC5 RC6 Os
2 16011 Tenpe 26. 90 1+3 1+4 1+3 27
16010 Noah Absent
16008 Derrick Absent
1 16001 D no 42. 67 147 1+4 1+7 27

Starters/ Novice
Ti me RC1

Openi ng: 52 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Call

14 inch Judge: Sheri Boone

Name RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 COs

1 14003 Si nni e 22.65 1+3 0

Scor e
48

44
43

Scor e

44

Scor e

44
47

Scor e

40

48

Scor e

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified

Qualified

Qualified
Qualified

Qualified

Qualified



Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:

Percent Qualified: 88.9%



Sunday, July 23, 2017

Veterans Standard
D stance: 148 yards SCT: 53 seconds Veterans 12 inch Judge:
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Ti me TFI ts R S F
V12002 Kiki D No Ti ne 0. 00 0 0 0
V12001 Ariel No Ti ne 0. 00 0 0 0
Di stance: 143 yards SCT: 54 seconds Vet er ans 8 inch Judge:
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Ti me TFI ts R S F
1 V08002 Doolin 52. 63 0. 00 0 0 0
Di stance: 143 yards SCT: 56 seconds Vet er ans 4 inch Judge:
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Ti me TFI ts R S F
1 V04001 Delilah 52. 07 0. 00 0 0 0
Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 4
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 2
Percent Qualified: 50.0%

Sher i

E

Sher i

E

Sher i

E

0

0

Boone
Scor e

Elim
Elim

Boone
Scor e

0.00 Qualified

Boone
Scor e

0.00 Qualified



Di stance: 148 yards SCT: 52 seconds Advanced 24 inch Judge:
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Ti me TFI ts R S F
1 24014 Ranger 45. 49 0. 00 0 0 0
2 24003 MIlo 63. 92 11. 92 0 1 2
Di stance: 148 yards SCT: 52 seconds Advanced 22 inch Judge:
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Ti me TFI ts R S F
1 22008 M sty 89. 68 37.68 1 0 0
Di stance: 148 yards SCT: 52 seconds Advanced 20 inch Judge:
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Ti me TFI ts R S F
1 20012 Pink (L) 62. 60 10. 60 0 1 2
Di stance: 142 yards SCT: 53 seconds Advanced 16 inch Judge:
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Ti me TFI ts R S F
1 16005 Royce 63. 41 10. 41 3 0 0
Di stance: 142 yards SCT: 53 seconds Advanced 14 inch Judge:
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Ti me TFIts R S F
1 14007 Spi ce 83. 40 30. 40 0 1 1
Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 6
Total Nunmber of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 1
Percent Qualified: 16.7%

Sunday, July 23, 2017
Advanced Standard

Sher i

E

Sher i

E

Sher i

E

Sher i

E

Sher i

E

0
0

0

0

0

0

Boone
Scor e

0.00 Qualified
56. 92

Boone
Scor e

42. 68

Boone
Scor e

55. 60

Boone
Scor e

25.41

Boone
Scor e

55. 40






Sunday, July 23, 2017

Masters Standard
Di stance: 148 yards SCT: 47 seconds Masters 20 inch Judge:
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Ti me TFI ts R S F
2 20002 Vinca 38.10 0. 00 0 0 0
20008  Tuggi e 37.78 0. 00 0 2 0
1 20005 Wit 37.19 0. 00 0 0 0
20003 Lily No Ti ne 0. 00 0 0 0
3 20001 Shi ne 41. 07 0. 00 1 0 0
D stance: 148 yards SCT: 47 seconds Masters 22 inch Judge:
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Ti me TFI ts R S F
22016 Fi a Absent
22003 Pi st ol 42.13 0. 00 1 0 0
22023 Bob 39.71 0. 00 0 1 0
3 22019 C ewe 38.92 0. 00 0 0 0
22018 Jed 40. 64 0. 00 0 0 0
22015 Twister 53. 97 6. 97 1 0 0
22011  Tyme 45. 92 0. 00 2 0 0
2 22010  Zesty 36. 82 0. 00 0 0 0
22005 Gifter No Ti ne 0. 00 0 0 0
1 22004  Charlie 35. 33 0. 00 0 0 0
22002 Sadi e (Sm 46. 87 0. 00 0 0 0
D stance: 148 yards SCT: 47 seconds Masters 24 inch Judge:
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Ti me TFI ts R S F
24002 M sha 45. 96 0. 00 0 1 0
24015 Di vot 40. 23 0. 00 0 1 0
24009 Power 56. 97 9.97 0 0 0
2 24005 Si nner 44.78 0. 00 0 0 0
3 24008  Tucker 39. 97 0. 00 0 1 0
1 24006 Hal I'i ah 42. 88 0. 00 0 0 0
Di stance: 143 yards SCT: 48 seconds Masters 16 inch Judge:
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Ti me TFI ts R S F
3 16014 Ri sk 46. 45 0. 00 1 0 0

Sher i

E

OpFr OO0OO0o

Sher i

E

OO PFrPOO0OO0OO0OO0OO0oOOo

Sher i

E

OO OO oo

Sher i

E

0

Boone
Scor e

0.00 Qualified
10. 00

0.00 Qualified
Elim

5.00

Boone
Scor e

5.00

5.00

0.00 Qualified
0.00 Qualified
11. 97

10. 00

0.00 Qualified
Elim

0.00 Qualified
0.00 Qualified

Boone
Scor e

.00
.00
.97
.00
.00
00

Qualified

owuo ©ouu

Qualified

Boone
Scor e

5. 00



1 16009 Cul l en 37.61 0. 00 0 0
2 16007 Fuji 43. 69 0. 00 0 0
16006 Sni ckers 55.41 7.41 0 1
16004  Teddy No Ti ne 0. 00 0 0
Di stance: 143 yards SCT: 48 seconds Masters 14 inch
Place Arnband Call Name Ti e TFlts R S
14004 SeaSea Absent
Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng: 26
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 2
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 11
Percent Qualified: 42.3%

0.00 Qualified
0.00 Qualified
12. 41
Elim

O O oo
= O OO

Judge: Sheri
F E

Boone
Scor e



D stance: 133 yards

SCT: 66 seconds

Sunday, July 23, 2017
Performance| Standard

Per f or mance |

Pl ace Arnband Call Nanme Ti me TFl ts R S

P20022 Zoey No Ti ne 0.00 0 0
1 P20005 Bi as 58. 14 0.00 0 0
2 P20003 Phant om 39. 27 0.00 0 1

Di stance: 133 yards SCT: 66 seconds

Pl ace Arnband Call Nanme Ti me

1 P16005 Spring

Di stance: 133 yards SCT: 66 seconds

Pl ace Arnband Call Nanme Ti me

1 P14002 Blitz

Di stance: 133 yards SCT: 66 seconds

Pl ace Arnband Call Nanme Ti me

1 P12008 Tessa
2 P12006 Aria

Di stance: 133 yards SCT: 67 seconds

Pl ace Arnband Call Nanme Ti me

1 PO8006 Becca

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

66. 07

58. 51

52.12
67.52

58. 59

Per f or mance |
TFI ts R S

0. 07 0 2

Per f or mance |
TFI ts R S

0. 00 0 2

Per f or mance |

TRl ts R S
0. 00 0 0
1.52 0 1

Per f or mance |

TRl ts R S
0. 00 0 0

8

0

0

0

3

37.5%

o o

Judge:

o

Judge:

Judge:

Judge:

Judge:

E

0

Sheri Boone
Scor e

Elim

0.00 Qualified
5.00

Sheri Boone
Scor e

10. 07

Sheri Boone
Scor e

10. 00

Sheri Boone
Scor e

0.00 Qualified
26. 52

Sheri Boone
Scor e

0.00 Qualified






Sunday, July 23, 2017
Performancell Standard

Di stance: 148 yards SCT: 55 seconds Per f ormance || 20 inch Judge:
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Ti me TFI ts R S F E
3 P20023 Ryder 72.26 17. 26 0 0 0 0
2 P20019 Curly 60. 32 5.32 0 1 0 0
1 P20016 Kutter 43. 58 0. 00 0 1 0 0
P20014 Della Absent
P20001 Ari No Ti ne 0. 00 0 0 0 1
Di stance: 148 yards SCT: 55 seconds Per f or mance || 16 inch Judge:
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Ti me TFI ts R S F E
1 P16020 Kai da 66. 00 11.00 0 0 0 0
Di stance: 142 yards SCT: 56 seconds Per f ormance || 12 inch Judge:
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Ti me TFI ts R S F E
2 P12010 Dahli 66. 62 10. 62 0 0 0 0
1 P12009 Sadie (St) 60. 18 4.18 0 0 0 0
Di stance: 142 yards SCT: 58 seconds Per f ormance || 8 inch Judge:
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Ti me TFI ts R S F E
PO8005 Marlo Absent
1 P08004 Ni ke 63. 94 5.94 0 0 1 0
P08002 M ckey No Ti ne 0. 00 0 0 0 1

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

OO OoOON©

. 0%

Sheri Boone
Scor e

17. 26
10. 32
5. 00

Elim

Sheri Boone
Scor e

11. 00

Sheri Boone
Scor e

10. 62
4.18

Sheri Boone
Scor e

25. 94
Elim



D stance: 143 yards SCT:

Place Arnband Call Name

2 P08007 Josi e

1 P0O8008 Dixie

3 P0O8001 Vi nny

D stance: 143 yards SCT:

Place Arnband Call Name

2 P12005 Duncan

1 P12003 Poch

D stance: 148 yards SCT:

Place Arnband Call Name

3 P14009 Trevor

1 P14007 Sim
P14006 Cus
P14005 Tach

2 P14004 dive

D stance: 148 yards SCT:

Place Arnband Call Name
P20027 Max

4 P20004 Striker (D)
P20008 Cus
P20026 Pi
P20021 Charlie
P20020 Pearl (O
P20018 Rai ney
P20017 Mblly

2 P20015 Demi

1 P20013 Corey
P20012 Captain

3 P20010 Comet

Sunday, July 23, 2017
Performancelll Standard

53 seconds
Ti me

59.12
61. 18
64. 15

51 seconds
Ti me

48. 55
46. 48

50 seconds
Ti me

59. 53
46. 97
62. 46
No Ti ne
48. 05

50 seconds
Ti me

63.
44,
45.
No
No
47.
48.
No

27
36
23
Ti me
Ti me
77
70
Ti me
42. 17
39. 30
Absent
44, 35

Performance |11 8 inch Judge:

TRl ts R S F E
6.12 0 1 0 0
8.18 0 0 0 0
11. 15 0 0 0 0

Performance |11 12 inch Judge:

TRl ts R S F E
0. 00 0 2 0 0
0. 00 0 1 0 0

Performance |11 14 inch Judge:

TRl ts R S F E
9.53 0 0 0 0
0. 00 0 0 0 0
12. 46 0 0 0 0
0. 00 0 0 0 1
0. 00 0 0 0 0

Performance |11 20 inch Judge:
TFI ts R S F E
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Sher i
Scor e

11.12
8.18
11. 15

Sher i
Scor e

10. 00
5. 00

Sher i
Scor e

Boone

Boone

Boone

9.53
0. 00
12. 46
Elim
0.00 Qualified

Qualified

Sher i
Scor e

Boone

13. 27
0.00 Qualified
0.00 Qualified
Elim
Elim
0.00 Qualified
5.00
Elim
0.00 Qualified
0.00 Qualified

0.00 Qualified



P20002 Bi gzbee No

Di stance: 148 yards SCT: 50 se
Pl ace Arnband Call Name Ti e

P16022 Nixie No
1 P16014 Zig 50.
P16010 Jack (V) No
2 P16009 Malia 53.
P16007 Bentl ey 56.
P16004 Deena No
3 P16003 Dar by 54.
P16002 Raef Abs

Total Nunmber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

Ti e 0.00
conds
TFl ts

Ti e 0.00
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Ti e 0.00
96 3.96
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Ti e 0.00
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ent
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27. 6%
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16 inch Judge:
E

ol Neloll el
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Sher i
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0.91
Elim
3.96
6. 05
Elim
4. 05
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D stance: 133 yards SCT:
Place Arnband Call Name
3 24017 Wi
24016 Si x
1 24010 Roxy
2 24004 Shast a
D stance: 133 yards SCT:
Place Arnband Call Name
1 22024  Ange
3 22012 Wdgit
22007 Ri bo
22006 Merlynn F..
2 22001  Wash
D stance: 133 yards SCT:
Place Arnband Call Name
22022 Anni e
1 20014 Ri se
2 20013 Gnen
20007 Mal | ey
20006 Maeve
D stance: 133 yards SCT:
Place Arnband Call Name
1 16011 Tenpe
16010 Noah
16008 Derrick
16001 D no
D stance: 133 yards SCT:
Place Arnband Call Name
10001 Fi nn

Sunday, July 23, 2017

63 seconds
Ti me

67.00
No Ti ne
44,15
50. 57

63 seconds
Ti me

34.11
55. 36
Absent
51.22
54. 33

63 seconds
Ti me

No Ti ne
55. 32
65. 00
Absent
No Ti ne

63 seconds
Ti me

40. 02
Absent
No Ti ne
No Ti ne

64 seconds
Ti me

No Ti nme

Starters Standard

Starters/ Novice

TRl ts R S
4.00 0 4
0. 00 0 0
0. 00 0 0
0. 00 0 0

Starters/ Novice

TRl ts R S
0. 00 0 0
0. 00 0 0
0. 00 0 2
0. 00 0 0

Starters/ Novice

TRl ts R S
0. 00 0 0
0. 00 0 5
2.00 0 1
0. 00 0 0

Starters/ Novice

TRl ts R S
0. 00 0 0
0. 00 0 0
0. 00 0 0

Starters/ Novice
TFI ts R S

0. 00 0 0
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Scor e
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10. 00
0.00 Qualified
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Scor e
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Elim
25.00
27.00

Elim
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0.00 Qualified
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Elim

Sher i
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Boone

Elim



Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:



Sunday, July 23, 2017
Performancell Pairs

D stance: 169 yards SCT: 62 seconds
Place Arnband Call Name Ti e
1 P20019 Curly 51. 63
P14007 *** Sim ***
P20014 Della Absent
3 P12009 Sadie (St) 76. 48
P16020 Kai da
2 P14007 Sim 52. 87
P16005 Spring
Di stance: 164 yards SCT: 65 seconds
Place Arnband Call Name Ti e
P08004 Ni ke No Ti e
P0O8005 Marl o
1 P08002 M ckey 77.48
P08007 Josi e
Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 9
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 3
3

Percent Qualified:

3. 3%
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Sheri Boone
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51.63 Qualified

81. 48

57.87 Qualified
Qualified

Sheri Boone
Scor e

Elim

82. 48
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